
Sponsorship packages 

Platinum Gold Silver Bronze Exhibitor 

Opportunity to host symposium. 

Exhibition space 

45 min

12 sqm. 6 sqm. 6 sqm. 6 sqm. 

Complimentary registration 
badges 10 5 2 2 

Gala dinner tickets 5 

Advertisement in the final 1 full page 1 full page ½ inner page 
programme book (Inside back cover) (inside) 

Profiling in the material, website 
and at the conference. 

Company logo and link on the 
website 

Price (DKK, ex. VAT) 
Price (EUR) 

75,000 
(€10,000) 

40,000 
(€5,300) 

22,500 
(€3,000) 

15,000 
(€2,000) 

12,000 
(€1,600) 

Tailored packages can be arranged to suit your objectives. Please feel free to contact Rikke Hellung 
rh@cap-partner.eu to discuss your ideas or wishes. 

2 

12 sqm. 

30 min



 
 

Sponsor branding 
 

Additional sponsoring items 
 

Price 

 
Lanyards – 250 pcs. 
The lanyards will be handed out to all participants together with the badge. This item gives 
sponsors premium visibility as all participants should wear their badge during the entire 
conference. 
 

 
7,500 DKK 

(€1000) 
+ production cost 

 

 
Conference bags – 150 pcs. 
Provides the sponsor with an excellent marketing opportunity not only during the 
conference but also for years beyond. The recognition consists in the sponsor’s logo 
featured together with the conference logo printed on the bags. 1 brochure can be 
included in the participants’ bags. 
 

 
5,000 DKK 

(€670) 
+ production cost 

 
Notepaper & pens – 150 pcs. 
This item gives sponsors a good visibility, as participants will carry them away after the 
event. 
 

 
3,750 DKK 

(€500) 
+ production cost 

 
Advertisement in the final programme book: 
Inside back cover 
Full inner page  
½ inner page 

 

 
 

3,750 DKK - (€500) 
2,250 DKK – (€300) 
1,500 DKK - (€200) 
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