

## Sponsorship packages

	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze	Exhibitor
Opportunity to host symposium.	<b>✓</b> 45 min	<b>3</b> 0 min			
Exhibition space	12 sqm.	12 sqm.	6 sqm.	6 sqm.	6 sqm.
Complimentary registration badges	10	5	2	2	2
Gala dinner tickets	5				
Advertisement in the final programme book	1 full page (Inside back cover)	1 full page (inside)	½ inner page		
Profiling in the material, website and at the conference.	~	~	~	~	
Company logo and link on the website	~	~	~	~	
Price (DKK, ex. VAT) Price (EUR)	75,000 (€10,000)	40,000 (€5,300)	22,500 (€3,000)	15,000 (€2,000)	12,000 (€1,600)

Tailored packages can be arranged to suit your objectives. Please feel free to contact Rikke Hellung rh@cap-partner.eu to discuss your ideas or wishes.



## Sponsor branding

Additional sponsoring items	Price
Lanyards – 250 pcs.  The lanyards will be handed out to all participants together with the badge. This item gives sponsors premium visibility as all participants should wear their badge during the entire conference.	SOLD OUT SOLD COST
Conference bags – 150 pcs.  Provides the sponsor with an excellent marketing opportunity not only during the conference but also for years beyond. The recognition consists in the sponsor's logo featured together with the conference logo printed on the bags. 1 brochure can be included in the participants' bags.	5,000 DKK (€670) + production cost
Notepaper & pens – 150 pcs.  This item gives sponsors a good visibility, as participants will carry them away after the event.	3,750 DKK (€500) + production cost
Advertisement in the final programme book: Inside back cover Full inner page ½ inner page	3,750 DKK - (€500) 2,250 DKK - (€300) 1,500 DKK - (€200)